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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Moseley4056
AIM

9.125 9.525 9.4009.500 37.550
2 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Cambry Dowlearn4069
Powersports

9.000 9.400 9.1009.650 37.150
4T 5 1 10 2 

2 

Emily Thompson4070
Powersports

9.050 8.875 9.5509.425 36.900
3 15 5 1 3 

3 

Kalyn Kelly4034
RBGK

8.950 9.425 9.5009.000 36.875
7 3T 13 2 4 

4 

Chandler Stafford4077
Powersports

9.000 9.500 9.4008.925 36.825
4T 2 14 3T 5 

5 

Isabella Theoc4039
RBGK

8.775 9.425 9.2759.225 36.700
10 3T 8 7 6 

6 

Julianne Faucett4011
K2

8.925 8.650 9.2259.600 36.400
8T 18T 2 8 7 

7 

Payton Matthews4143
WCC

8.700 9.150 9.3509.100 36.300
13 9 11 6 8 

8 

Emma Harrell4089
Flips

9.150 8.550 9.1509.400 36.250
1 20 6 9 9 

9 

Chloe Sumner4128
RBGA

9.000 9.100 8.8509.275 36.225
4T 11 7 12T 10 

10 

Camila Marin-Alvez4038
RBGK

8.750 8.450 9.3759.025 35.600
11T 21 12 5 11 

11 

Mackenzie Hill4006
Basel's

8.750 9.200 8.3259.200 35.475
11T 7 9T 20T 12 

12 

Molly Ely4074
Powersports

8.675 9.025 8.8508.675 35.225
14 14 19T 12T 13 

13 

Cashlen Garrett4012
K2

8.925 7.650 8.8009.550 34.925
8T 25T 3 14 14 

14 

Addyson Flores4041
RBGK

8.550 8.750 8.7008.875 34.875
15 17 15 15T 15 

15 

Claudia Zinngrabe4104
Maximum

8.300 9.175 8.4758.850 34.800
21 8 16 19 16 

16 

Ananiah Cruz4118
RBGA

8.475 9.050 8.0009.200 34.725
18 13 9T 25 17 

17 

Maryn Paine4075
Powersports

8.500 8.800 8.7008.700 34.700
16T 16 18 15T 18 

18 

Mckenzie Schmittauer4102
Maximum

8.150 8.325 8.6508.800 33.925
23T 22 17 17T 19 

19 

Emily Renaud4155
WGA

8.150 9.375 8.2008.175 33.900
23T 6 24 22 20 

20 

Elizabeth Phipps4091
Juergen's

8.175 9.125 8.0258.550 33.875
22 10 23 24 21 

21 

Jaida Herron4098
Juergen's

8.500 9.075 8.0507.850 33.475
16T 12 25 23 22 

22 

Chanel Bradley4093
Juergen's

8.450 8.100 8.3258.575 33.450
19 24 22 20T 23 

23 

Sarah Marroquin4096
Juergen's

8.000 7.650 9.0508.600 33.300
25 25T 21 11 24 

24 
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Bree Witt4095
Juergen's

8.350 8.650 8.6506.950 32.600
20 18T 26 17T 25 

25 

Kara Kerth4153
WGA

7.550 8.250 7.6508.675 32.125
26 23 19T 26 26 

26 
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